Model OT-SWDM Standard 1310 / 1550 nm SM Fiber
Wavelength Division Multiplexer
APPLICATIONS
• Fiber Communications System
• Fiber Optic Monitor System
• Fiber Optic Test Equipment
• EDFA

Impact Test 1.8 m, 3 axes, 8 times per axis
Ordering Information
OT S 1315 Y A 9SWDM
Package (mm)
F = ø3.5 x 72
L = 120 x 80 x 18
M = 100 x 19 x 9
Z = Olson OTCP Housing
Pigtail
1= 0.9 mm Tight Buffer
3= 3 mm Cable
00= Receptacle (Package L Only)
Connector
FA = FC/APC
SA = SC/APC
— — — — — —
—
— — —
Pigtail Length
05 -99 = 0.5 - 9.9 Meters
00 = Receptacle (Package L Only)
Advanced Optical Components